
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) The Whit e House 
Day Wednesday 

Date August  1,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

8:45a 
10:00a 

10:30a 
11:30a 
12:30n 

1:50p 
3:30p 
4:25p  t
4:30p t
4:40p 

The White  House  for  Legislative  Leaders  breakfast  meeting. 
The White  Hous e (Situation  Room)  Seismological  briefing  to  approx.  12  noon  but 

interrupted at  10:30  (see  entry  3) 
The White  House  for  signing  of  th e Foreign  Aid  Authorization  Bill  by  the  President 
The White  House  (Cabinet  Room)  for  NSC  meeting  on  disarmament. 
Texas Delegation  Luncheon 
To White  House  for  continuation  of  morning's  meetings. 
To P-38  at  Capitol. 
Walter Jenkins 
Yolanda Boozer 
To Whit e House  (Cabinet  Room)  for  continuation  with  same  discussion  as  in  last 

Monday's meeting  (July  30). 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


